Sold

4,084 Sqft - 7802 PEARSON KNOLL PLACE,

POTOMAC, MD 20854

Basic Details

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Lot Area:
Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

$1,369,000

4

3

2

4,084 Sqft

0.04 Acre

us

MD
MONTGOMERY
POTOMAC

20854

W78° 50' 27.9"

N39° 3' 31.8"

Features

View:

Roof Type:

Cooling System:

Heating System:

Panoramic

Shingle

Central a/c

Forced air, Zoned, Heat
Pump(s)
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